

SC	PILOTO	GR	DORSAL/COCHE	Pos	TRAMO 1 Vueltas			TRAMO 2 Vueltas			TRAMO 3 Vueltas			TRAMO 4 Vueltas			TRAMO 5 Vueltas			PEN	TOTALES			ANTERIOR	LIDER		
					ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3		E-1	E-2	E-3			FINAL	
1	RAFAEL ESTEBAN	B	CHACAL	45	307	1	50,555	48,021	46,834	55,047	55,515	51,648	50,818	45,898	44,735	44,094	44,013	43,200	61,615	59,358	58,998	262,129	252,805	245,415	760,349		
2	IGNACIO PEREDA	W	ALMODELI	9	LANCIA 037	1	47,531	48,074	46,606	54,758	54,900	53,461	50,063	46,243	46,102	47,527	43,861	45,715	61,763	59,331	58,143	261,642	252,409	250,027	764,078	-3,729	-3,729
3	MARCO ARA	B	CHACAL	13	PORSCHE 911	2	49,547	46,352	45,339	59,235	52,011	52,998	52,540	47,416	49,465	45,602	43,166	43,590	65,386	58,303	59,061	272,310	247,248	250,453	770,011	-5,933	-9,662
4	TXOMIN ALMUZARA	W	TAMASLOT	35	XSARA	2	52,033	50,370	49,082	58,502	55,204	55,618	51,452	50,393	49,317	48,106	45,717	51,733	65,845	59,976	60,384	275,938	261,660	266,134	803,732	-33,721	-43,383
5	JOSE LUIS PEROLET	W	TAMASLOT	33	XSARA	3	53,360	49,841	49,245	62,485	55,896	58,392	53,577	52,648	48,691	45,966	45,260	46,479	70,120	59,814	60,883	285,508	263,459	263,690	812,657	-8,925	-52,308
6	CANDIDO MANZANO	B	CHACAL	12	911 SC	3	53,822	51,298	54,363	56,992	55,400	53,440	53,951	49,864	48,531	48,539	47,254	46,910	68,778	63,037	60,906	282,082	266,853	264,150	813,085	-0,428	-52,736
7	BORJA PAJARES	W	TAMASLOT	1	206	4	51,840	50,817	48,202	60,274	63,800	54,865	53,603	49,156	50,820	48,314	45,599	45,894	76,282	63,293	63,068	290,313	272,665	262,849	825,827	-12,742	-65,478
8	ISRAEL GIL	W	ALMODELI	3	206	5	59,365	52,261	51,981	64,484	61,179	56,599	53,897	51,234	49,050	51,324	46,566	46,778	68,567	67,683	63,619	297,637	278,923	268,027	844,587	-18,760	-84,238
9	ANDRÉS PUCHE	W	ASP14	16	206	6	58,468	52,232	52,842	62,076	58,374	59,722	54,760	55,847	52,824	50,632	49,007	48,068	67,125	66,836	67,119	293,061	282,296	280,575	855,932	-11,345	-95,583
12	ANDRÉS PUCHE JR.	W	ASP14	17	206	7	59,639	55,730	57,178	64,030	63,134	65,295	54,705	53,322	52,028	51,150	52,946	50,070	68,457	64,580	63,212	297,981	282,917	287,783	875,476	-19,544	-115,127
13	ANDRES MALO	A	CHACAL	12	CELICA	1	60,397	54,266	57,024	67,809	62,068	59,471	57,816	52,825	54,908	56,352	51,552	50,742	67,238	64,340	67,515	309,612	285,051	289,660	884,323	-8,847	-123,974
14	ALBERTO SAZATORNIL	A	OSCA SLOT	2	LANCER	2	57,790	62,900	58,928	65,352	64,951	61,718	55,762	53,902	54,547	51,673	51,272	52,052	66,262	69,587	65,980	296,839	302,612	293,225	892,676	-8,353	-132,327
15	JESUS ALMUZARA	W	TAMASLOT	38	IMPREZA	8	57,085	52,376	60,061	69,494	66,484	63,202	59,828	55,372	55,894	49,191	50,189	50,859	75,830	65,467	66,375	311,428	289,878	296,391	897,697	-5,021	-137,348
16	JUANRA SUBIAS	C	TAMASLOT	31	PORSCHE 911	1	57,205	58,015	56,110	61,615	68,076	62,797	63,678	56,746	54,727	50,813	50,960	55,655	67,089	66,931	71,332	300,400	300,728	300,621	901,749	-4,052	-141,400
17	JAVIER ESCARTIN	A	OSCA SLOT	4	LANCER	3	58,976	63,482	60,083	65,276	68,021	61,032	56,506	55,213	55,062	54,483	51,004	51,190	67,853	68,147	67,330	303,094	305,867	294,697	903,658	-1,909	-143,309
18	JOSE ALFONSO SAN NICO	A	ARRAS SLOT	39	EVO VI	4	53,400	53,177	54,194	59,701	61,497	62,720	50,678	51,208	53,421	52,111	48,422	51,402	68,661	62,731	100,941	284,551	277,305	342,678	904,264	-0,606	-143,915
20	FERNANDO MALO	W	CHACAL	11	206	9	61,683	57,018	54,930	67,971	62,186	61,282	59,823	58,127	54,937	54,145	53,581	54,763	74,999	67,787	66,465	318,621	298,699	292,377	909,697	-5,433	-149,348
21	ENRIQUE CASTEJON	A	TIMBA SLOT	8	LANCER	5	57,049	55,960	59,790	66,112	62,848	66,885	56,926	60,539	55,277	55,245	54,229	53,071	74,139	70,063	65,427	310,471	303,639	300,450	914,560	-4,863	-154,211
22	RAUL PEREZ	A	TIMBA SLOT	6	LANCER	6	53,079	56,640	54,332	66,379	62,264	62,335	60,062	63,881	55,127	55,446	56,488	52,117	73,724	69,596	70,326	308,708	315,869	294,137	918,714	-4,154	-158,365
23	OSCAR VARGAS	A	ALMODELI	4	CELICA	7	60,497	58,267	57,256	76,556	68,207	65,462	58,563	58,607	55,225	52,333	54,059	50,008	73,218	69,816	69,871	321,167	308,956	297,822	927,945	-9,231	-167,596
24	DAVID PEREZ	A	TIMBA SLOT	7	LANCER	8	59,486	59,738	57,934	73,792	63,047	63,588	64,435	57,069	57,796	57,156	55,114	74,908	67,655	66,784	329,777	300,635	301,216	931,268	-3,683	-171,279	
25	OSCAR GONZALO	C	ALMODELI	11	FIAT 131	2	61,186	63,895	59,709	68,531	63,634	64,462	60,475	60,573	59,247	57,571	53,849	52,384	71,382	68,547	66,822	319,145	310,498	302,624	932,267	-0,639	-171,918
26	CHENCHO	A	ALMODELI	2	CELICA	9	60,515	60,109	59,708	70,386	63,875	64,204	57,789	60,800	58,644	56,026	56,938	55,142	71,573	70,422	69,648	316,289	312,144	307,346	935,779	-3,512	-175,430
27	DAVID PEROLET	W	TAMASLOT	34	COROLLA	10	55,990	60,460	57,966	70,617	70,644	71,572	62,147	59,355	59,955	50,866	50,055	56,698	75,306	74,057	71,658	314,926	314,571	317,849	947,346	-11,567	-186,997
28	JUAN LUIS CEREZO	C	ALMODELI	5	FIAT 131	3	62,944	64,838	59,798	64,214	71,247	66,964	59,288	60,599	57,199	52,347	52,194	52,819	78,847	74,933	71,975	317,640	323,811	308,755	950,206	-2,860	-189,857
29	JAVIER OTERO	A	OSCA SLOT	1	LANCER	10	63,260	62,623	64,468	67,597	68,864	67,175	62,365	56,622	66,426	53,621	52,209	57,307	75,491	73,414	70,087	322,334	313,732	325,463	961,529	-11,323	-201,180
30	IGNACIO CLAVER	A	MAS QUE HO	6	LANCER	11	74,084	58,736	61,226	81,029	67,880	66,357	65,095	61,533	58,916	50,688	51,692	52,552	76,537	79,559	72,155	347,433	319,200	311,206	977,839	-16,310	-217,490
31	ANGEL ALMUZARA	A	TAMASLOT	36	LANCER	12	64,309	76,091	63,631	77,406	80,210	81,049	71,861	67,920	67,533	57,793	65,933	60,075	76,330	74,129	72,275	347,699	364,283	344,563	1056,545	-78,706	-296,196
32	NATALIA PRIETO	C	TAMASLOT	32	CITROEN 2CV	4	69,538	68,002	68,030	89,590	73,338	68,283	71,413	62,738	63,200	63,768	60,709	61,788	84,358	76,447	77,151	378,667	341,234	338,452	1058,533	-1,808	-298,004
33	DAVID ANSON	B	TAMASLOT	37	LANCIA 037	4	62,140	64,945	68,220	80,632	79,114	95,573	74,981	81,488	66,075	52,022	60,619	55,502	66,856	92,719	79,327	336,631	378,895	364,697	1080,213	-21,860	-319,864
34	FERNANDO BERNUES	A	MAS QUE HO	8	LANCER	13	120,000	66,477	61,032	76,442	77,021	79,320	120,000	73,047	64,876	55,578	58,128	57,038	83,289	75,999	73,616	455,309	350,672	335,882	1141,863	-61,650	-381,514
35	FERNANDO CARRERA	B	OSCA SLOT	5	R.SMAXI	5	77,161	89,679	65,182	83,246	71,993	96,779	73,820	87,440	68,440	60,436	60,124	65,873	86,506	94,653	80,269	381,169	403,889	376,543	1161,601	-19,738	-401,252
36	ALEX ALMUZARA	W	TAMASLOT	44	IMPREZA	11	70,848	84,985	69,181	81,330	88,379	85,495	76,259	73,150	79,481	63,187	68,888	65,206	83,795	89,625	86,052	375,419	405,227	385,415	1166,061	-4,460	-405,712
37	JOSE MIGUEL CARRERA	C	OSCA SLOT	3	131	5	79,189	70,434	86,236	95,394	83,484	90,228	80,349	77,031	89,172	76,156	72,205	69,155	87,037	94,623	85,297	418,125	397,777	420,088	1235,990	-69,929	-475,641
38	LORIEN ARA	C	CHACAL	43	ALPINE	6	78,161	76,213	72,842	113,560	120,000	110,600	77,648	86,691	72,496	74,071	88,137	89,550	94,124	99,748	89,624	437,564	470,789	435,112	1343,465	-107,475	-583,116

(FdC) Fuera de Campeonato, No puntua

SCRATCHS	47,531	46,352	45,339	54,758	52,011	51,648	50,063	45,898	44,735	44,094	43,166	43,200	61,615	58,303	58,143	261,642	247,248	245,415								
----------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	---------	---------	---------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

1	RAFAEL ESTEBAN	CH	CHACAL	24	EVO CHACHAL	1	56,582	53,789
---	----------------	----	--------	----	-------------	---	--------	--------